108
B
U
LL
E
T
IN
  E

 CE COMPLIANCE :  EMC Directive 89/336/EEC EN55011:1991 Group 1, Class A EN50082-2:1995.
PSV-D
 ORDERING INFORMATION FOR PSV-D
 MODEL
PSV-D  Proportionating Solenoid Valve Driver
 TABLE 90- ACCESSORIES FOR FOR PSVD DRIVER MODULE
PS-PSV-110NA-4  Power Supply, 110vac/24 Vdc /North America
PS-PSV-230EU-4  Power Supply, 230vac/24 Vdc /Europe
PS-PSV-240AU-4  Power Supply 240vac/24 Vdc /Australia
PS-PSV-240UK-4  Power Supply 240vac/24 Vdc /United Kingdom
CBL-DP9-6  Female 9 pin D-connector with 6 ft.cable